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Brandin Iron - Brandin

Christian McCaffrey
Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce
Patrick Mahomes
Brock Purdy

Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk
Harrison Butker
Kansas City Chiefs

RB SF 9
WR SF 9
TE KC 10
QB KC 10
QB SF 9
RB KC 10
WR SF 9
K KC 10
DISTKC 10

Carribean Crusiers - Timmy

Patrick Mahomes
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Rashee Rice
Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Kansas City Chiefs
Brock Purdy
George Kittle

San Francisco 49ers

QB KC 10
RB SF 9
RB KC 10
WR KC 10
WR SF 9
TE KC 10
K KC 10
DISTKC 10
QB SF 9
TE SF 9
DISTSF 9

Carter's Pats - Carter Oddo

Patrick Mahomes
Jahmyr Gibbs
Christian McCaffrey
Brandon Aiyuk
Travis Kelce

Sam LaPorta
Justin Tucker
Detroit Lions

Isiah Pacheco

CheckerzorWreckerz - Chris Vinhurst

Lamar Jackson
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco

Zay Flowers
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Sam LaPorta

Justin Tucker

San Francisco 49ers
Jahmyr Gibbs
Baltimore Ravens

Concrete Cards

Christian McCaffrey
George Kittle

San Francisco 49ers
Patrick Mahomes
Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk
Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce

Jake Moody

Da Rams - Jim

Patrick Mahomes
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk
Deebo Samuel
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker

San Francisco 49ers

Desert Turtles -

Lamar Jackson
Jahmyr Gibbs
Christian McCaffrey
Puka Nacua
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce
Harrison Butker
Baltimore Ravens

QB KC 10
RB DET 9
RB SF 9
WR SF 9
TE KC 10
TE DET 9
K BAL 13
DISTDET 9
RB KC 10

QB BAL 13
RB SF 9
RB KC 10
WR BAL 13
WR DET 9
TE DET 9
K BAL 13
DISTSF 9
RB DET 9
D/STBAL 13

- Steve Stanton

RB SF 9
TE SF 9
DISTSF 9
QB KC 10
RB KC 10
WR SF 9
WR SF 9
TE KC 10
K SF 9
QB KC 10
RB SF 9
RB KC 10
WR SF 9
WR SF 9
TE KC 10
K KC 10
DISTSF 9

steve Jackson

QB BAL 13
RB DET 9
RB SF 9
WR LAR 10
WR DET 9
TE KC 10
K KC 10
D/STBAL 13

387
204
172
717
697
212
184
229
827

717
387
212
155
204
172
229
827
697
145
749

717
227
387
184
172
170
197
648
212

661
387
212
142
239
170
197
749
227
798

387
145
749
717
212
184
204
172
175

717
387
212
184
204
172
229
749

661
227
387
206
239
172
229
798

18.43
9.71
8.19

34.14

33.19

10.10
8.76

10.90

39.38

34.14
18.43
10.10
7.38
9.71
8.19
10.90
39.38
33.19
6.90
35.67

34.14
10.81
18.43
8.76
8.19
8.10
9.38
30.86
10.10

31.48
18.43
10.10

6.76
11.38

8.10

9.38
35.67
10.81
38.00

18.43
6.90
35.67
34.14
10.10
8.76
9.71
8.19
8.33

34.14
18.43
10.10
8.76
9.71
8.19
10.90
35.67

31.48
10.81
18.43

9.81
11.38

8.19
10.90
38.00

L

L

L

L

L

Desert's Best - Brent Mckenzie

Brock Purdy QB SF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Rashee Rice WR KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Travis Kelce TE KC
Jake Moody K SF
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF
Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF

9
9
10
10
9
10
9
9
10
9

Gold Rush - Tony Cisneros

Brock Purdy QB SF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF
Jerick McKinnon RB KC
Skyy Moore WR KC
Jake Moody K SF

High Plains Drifter - Levi Esquerra

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Rashee Rice WR KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Travis Kelce TE KC
Harrison Butker K KC
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
Brock Purdy QB SF
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

Los Diablos - Mike Burke

Brock Purdy QB SF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Travis Kelce TE KC
Harrison Butker K KC

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF

PleasureSeeker - Dave

Brock Purdy QB SF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Travis Kelce TE KC
George Kittle TE SF
Harrison Butker K KC

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF
Patrick Mahomes QB KC

PokerRunRacer - Ricky Boone

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Rashee Rice WR KC
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Travis Kelce TE KC
Harrison Butker K KC
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC
Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Puka Nacua WR LAR
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
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9
9
10
9
9
9
10
10
9

10
9
10
10

9
9
10
9
10
9
10
9
10

10
9
10
10

697 33.19
387 18.43
212 10.10
155 7.38
204 971
172 8.9
175 8.33
749 35.67
717 34.14
184 8.76

L

697 33.19
387 18.43
212 10.10
184 8.76
204 971
749 35.67

55  2.62

30 143
175 8.33

* ok ok ok k %k

717 34.14
387 18.43
212 10.10
155  7.38
204 971
172 8.19
229 10.90
827 39.38
697 33.19

L

184 8.76
749 35.67

697 33.19
387 18.43
212 10.10
184 8.76
204 971
172 8.19
229 10.90
749 35.67

* Ok kR ok % k¥

697 33.19
387 18.43
212 10.10
204 971
172 8.19
145 6.90
229 10.90
749 35.67
717 34.14

* Ok kR ok % k¥

717 34.14
387 18.43
212 10.10
155  7.38
204 971
172 8.19
229 10.90
827 39.38
565 26.90
222 10.57
206 9.81
546 26.00

L
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Sin City Raiders - Jim Bob

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 697 33.19 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 43 205 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 387 1843 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 184 876 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 172 819 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 145 6.90 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 175 833 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 749 35.67 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 212 10.10
TamaleMama - Jennifer

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 697 33.19 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 227 1081 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 212 1010 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 204 971 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 87 414 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 145 6.90 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 197 938 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 798 38.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 661 31.48
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 155 7.38
Tuba's Misfits - Steve Tuba

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 717 34.14 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 387 1843 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 212 1010 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 184 876 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 155 7.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 172 819 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 229 1090 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 749 35.67 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 697 33.19
George Kittle TE SF 9 145  6.90
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 827 39.38

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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